
DATE

2025-2026 Calendar
EVENT NOTES

8/8/25

8/8/25

8/11/25

8/29/25

9/1/25

September

9/22-10/16

10/17/25

10/27-31

10/31/25

11/24-26

11/26/25

11/27-28

12/22-26

1/1/26

Transition Prep Day! CLOSED

Open House

Transition Day

Quarterly Staff Meeting

Labor Day

Family Orientation

Family Conferences

Professional Development

Spirit Week!

Imagination Parade

Spirit Week!

In-service

Happy Thanksgiving!

Happy Holidays!

Happy New Year!

4-6 PM

CLOSED @ 5 PM

CLOSED

CLOSED

BH Parking Lot @ 3:15 PM

CLOSED @ 12 PM

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED



DATE

2025-2026 Calendar
EVENT NOTES

2/13/26

2/16/25

February

3/2-3/6

3/25/26

3/26-27

April/May

5/4-8/26

5/22/26

5/25/26

6/19/26

7/3/26

TBD

Friend’s Day Parties @ Snack

Professional Development

Family Conferences

Spirit Week!

Quarterly Staff Meeting

Spring Break

CLOSED

CLOSED @ 5 PM

CLOSED

Family Conferences

Teacher Appreciation Week

In-service CLOSED @ 12 PM

Happy Memorial Day!

Happy Juneteenth!

Happy Independence Day!

Transition Prep Day CLOSED


