2025-2026 Calendar

DATE	EVENT	NOTES
8/8/25	Transition Prep Day!	CLOSED
8/8/25	Open House	4-6 PM
8/11/25	Transition Day	
8/29/25	Quarterly Staff Meeting	CLOSED @ 5 PM
9/1/25	Labor Day	CLOSED
September	Family Orientation	
9/22-10/16	Family Conferences	
10/17/25	Professional Development	CLOSED
10/27-31	Spirit Week!	
10/31/25	Imagination Parade	BH Parking Lot @ 3:15 PM
11/24-26	Spirit Week!	
11/26/25	In-service	CLOSED @ 12 PM
11/27-28	Happy Thanksgiving!	CLOSED
12/22-26	Happy Holidays!	CLOSED
1/1/26	Happy New Year!	CLOSED

2025-2026 Calendar

DATE	EVENT	NOTES
2/13/26	Friend's Day Parties @ Snack	
2/16/25	Professional Development	CLOSED
February	Family Conferences	
3/2-3/6	Spirit Week!	
3/25/26	Quarterly Staff Meeting	CLOSED @ 5 PM
3/26-27	Spring Break	CLOSED
April/May	Family Conferences	
5/4-8/26	Teacher Appreciation Week	
5/22/26	In-service	CLOSED @ 12 PM
5/25/26	Happy Memorial Day!	
6/19/26	Happy Juneteenth!	
7/3/26	Happy Independence Day!	
TBD	Transition Prep Day	CLOSED